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KP - CLANICE-Z

Platz
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Benutzer
KLINAR Tina
POTOCNIK Tanja
GODEC Andreja
CENCIC Barbara
MASERA Natalija
KANTAREVIC Lu¢ka
KARLIN Urska
DACAR Darja
BORSTNAR Natasa
DREMELJ Sasa
ZIBERT Darinka
DEZAN Sabina
CERAR Barbara
VESNA BURJA
ZABKAR Natasa
LIPAR Martina
KRMAVNAR Nina
SKRBEC Jasna
ANDREJA BELE
RUTAR Katarina
OSOLNIK Mateja
CESTNIK Andreja
ZAJC Martina
SMOLIC Mateja

OMERZEL Danijela

KP - CLANI A-M

8. Veronikin tek 2016 - TPOK

Panoga:Tek, datum:08.10.2016

Geschlecht
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen

Frauen

KP

KP -

KP

KP -

KP

KP -

KP

KP -

KP

KP -

KP

KP -

KP

KP -

KP

KP -

KP

KP -

KP

KP -

KP

KP -

KP

KP -

KP

Kategorie

- Clanice

Clanice

- Clanice

Clanice

- Clanice

Clanice

- Clanice

Clanice

- Clanice

Clanice

- Clanice

Clanice

- Clanice

Clanice

- Clanice

Clanice

- Clanice

Clanice

- Clanice

Clanice

- Clanice

Clanice

- Clanice

Clanice

- Clanice

Club

KEJZAR TEAM
AD STAJERSKA

AD ZELEZNIKI

KI & TI

TRIMUS

SKD MEKINJE
U MOVE
Kamnik

KAMNIK

SOLA TEKA MODRIH NOVIC
U MOVE

DOMZALE

SOLA TEKA MODRIH NOVIC

SOLA TEKA MODRIH NOVIC

SOLA TEKA MODRIH NOVIC

SOLA TEKA MODRIH NOVIC

1994

1980

1977

1979

1982

1984

1971

1981

1980

1986

1973

1969

1970

1987

1972

1974

1988

1984

1982

1975

1981

1975

1975

1970

1975

Cas

00:29:02.9

00:29:17.4

00:29:45.3

00:32:41.5

00:32:47.6

00:32:47.9

00:33:19.5

00:33:50.4

00:34:07.7

00:35:03.7

00:37:02.6

00:38:15.8

00:39:52.1

00:40:10.4

00:40:25.9

00:40:52.3

00:41:36.9

00:42:38.1

00:43:12.5

00:43:15.1

00:43:38.8

00:43:53.2

00:45:58.1

00:48:15.6

00:50:10.5


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/22364
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10016
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2908
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28983
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3595
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10035
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10053
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10079
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4010
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8901
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6061
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14073
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8896
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10063
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6351
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9820
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10395
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9869

Platz Benutzer
1  LAMOVEC Peter
2 KASTELIC Peter
3 JENCIC Bodtjan
4 FLORJANIC Marko
5 HRIBAR Domen
6  SITAR Denis
7  OSOLNIK Gregor
8  GREGA LETNAR
9  RIBIC Blaz
10  FRLAN Rok
11 GREGORC Marko
12 CARMAN Matej
13 KLEMEN ZUPANC
14  SLATNAR Andrej
15 PIVK Miha
16 MELE Rok
17 BENEDICIC Ziga
18  SKRBINC Saso
19 OMAN Tomaz
20 KRUSIC Matevz
21 PRIMOZIC Matej
22 HRIBAR Marko
23 ORAZEM Tadej
24 KANTAREVIC Denis
25 MATIJEVIC Robert
26 TOMAZ TOMAZIC
27 KOBE DELNO
28  HRIBAR Robert
29 FABCIC Tadej
30 ZAGAR Borut
31 DOLINSEK David
32 ERCULJ Matjaz
33 SCHNABL Luka
34 VODLAN Tomaz

35 KECMAN Damjan

KP - CLANI B-M

Geschlecht
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich

Mannlich

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

Kategorie
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A
Clani A

Clani A

Club
SALOMON

GIBIT

SD SUHADOLE
TK TRISPORT KAMNIK
SKD MEKINJE

/

SD POLJANE

SKOFJA LOKA
SD DRAZGOSE
SKD MEKINJE

SD UTRIP

SD SMARTNO

Transport Kamnik

SOLA TEKA MODRIH NOVIC
SOLA TEKA MODRIH NOVIC
TRZIN

KI & TI

PIZZERIA OLIVIA TRZIN
COCA COLA

AK ZIVA VODA - SATLER...

SOLA TEKA MODRIH NOVIC

AVTOSOLA SMARCA

KGT PAPEZ

COCA COLA

KAMNIK

1984

1983

1990

1981

1983

1978

1979

1986

1987

1979

1985

1983

1982

1985

1984

1982

1980

1982

1983

1985

1977

1981

1986

1981

1983

1986

1991

1979

1982

1982

1981

1978

1985

1983

1987

Cas

00:23:01.8

00:23:50.5

00:24:47.4

00:25:30.9

00:26:17.5

00:26:35.2

00:26:36.9

00:27:19.4

00:27:35.2

00:27:48.8

00:28:11.2

00:28:19.4

00:28:21.0

00:28:52.6

00:28:55.3

00:29:14.5

00:30:04.7

00:30:10.2

00:30:11.2

00:30:20.7

00:31:02.4

00:31:09.6

00:31:45.9

00:00:00

00:32:14.6

00:34:04.4

00:35:04.8

00:35:50.1

00:35:50.7

00:35:58.8

00:36:07.6

00:36:40.2

00:36:55.4

00:37:27.1

00:40:01.9


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4650
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10050
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10074
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1822
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7461
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8432
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9411
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5986
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6950
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9275
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9739
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3834
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10083
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5848
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10030
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3637
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3907
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10004
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10064
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6354
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10077
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9621

Platz

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Benutzer
TROJER Andrej
JANJATOVIC Mirko
MIKLAVZIN Primoz
PETEK Tomo
PECEK Boris
GARTNER Mirko
SARUK Marko
ALPNER Igor
KYRINOV Argir
ZBICAJNIK SEBASTJAN
PAVLIN Jernej
BICANIC Drago
PAVLIN Tomaz
BELE JoZe
MOHORIC Primoz
BREGINC Dario
VERTNIK Igor
Trivundza TOMANIC llija
CESTNIK Bostjan
MAZZIN| Matjaz

SMOLIC Jure

KP - VETERANI A-M

Platz

10

11

12

13

Benutzer
TERAZ Franci
CENCIC Brane
SKRLEP Marko
GALIN Bojan
GARTNER lIztok
MARKO HREN
KLINAR Slavko
BAJEC Herman
SLATNAR Vladislav
SKRBINC Miran
ROJSEK Tomaz
BASILC Jasmin

SOLAR Dolfi

Geschlecht

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Geschlecht

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

Mannlich

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

KP -

Kategorie
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B
KP - Clani B

KP - Clani B

Kategorie
Veterani A
Veterani A
Veterani A
Veterani A
Veterani A
Veterani A
Veterani A
Veterani A
Veterani A
Veterani A
Veterani A
Veterani A

Veterani A

Club

SD NANOS PODNANOS

DIJASKI DOM BEZIGRAD...

SD SMARTNO

SD Nanos Podnanos
SMUCISCE RUDNO
KGT Papez

ZARJA ELEKTRONIKA
POSTA KAMNIK

KGT PAPEZ

HOMEC

AK ZIVA VODA - SATLER...

KAMNIK

SOLA TEKA MODRIH NOVIC

Club
KGT Papez

AD ZELEZNIKI

SOLA TEKA MODRIH NOVIC

SKD MEKINJE
SMUCISCE RUDNO

TRISPORT

SKD MEKINJE
SKD MEKINJE
SD SMARTNO

URNI TEAM

SMUCISCE RUDNO

1971

1971

1973

1970

1973

1976

1973

1968

1969

1975

1973

1972

1967

1974

1971

1973

1976

1974

1971

1970

1971

1962

1958

1962

1958

1964

1963

1963

1965

1958

1960

1964

1961

1958

Cas
00:25:16.9
00:25:32.6
00:26:30.9
00:26:48.3
00:26:59.2
00:27:53.4
00:28:17.4
00:30:46.4
00:32:15.8
00:32:18.0
00:33:27.1
00:34:02.3

00:00:00
00:34:12.4
00:35:04.5
00:35:36.7
00:36:55.0
00:38:24.3
00:38:29.7
00:40:10.7

00:00:00

Cas
00:00:00
00:26:32.7
00:26:55.2
00:27:57.5
00:28:41.3
00:28:53.4
00:29:04.3
00:30:13.1
00:30:57.4
00:31:29.5
00:31:31.6
00:32:04.7

00:32:26.2


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10351
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3606
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7964
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1866
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7330
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7093
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9322
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/41888
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9960
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3859
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5994
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9893
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11199
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10090
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29533
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7359
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10084
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/26449
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9300
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5286
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9338

Platz
14
15
16
17

18

Benutzer
SRSEN Rajko
SIKOSEK Edo
HRIBAR Rajko
STELE Vladimir

BARIC Zdravko

KP - VETERANI B-M

Platz

10

11

12

13

Benutzer
KREMPL Marijan
KOSNJEK Tone
KLEMENC Tone
OSOLNIK Simon
RUCIGAJ Zdravc
PETEK Tone
JELENC Vid
KNAVS Anton
POVSE Brane
IVANCIC FRANC
GAJIC Mico
DEDIC Ismet

HORVAT Miha

KP - VETERANKE-Z

Platz

10

Benutzer
MILIC Marinka
ROBIDA Mira
PETRAS Slavka
PETAC Jolanda
IVANCIC VLADIMIRA
MEGLIC Jana
NOVAK JoZica
KOPRIVSEK Justina
POLAK Irena

BAKETIC Nada

Geschlecht

Mannlich KP -
Mannlich KP -
Mannlich KP -
Mannlich KP -
Mannlich KP -

Geschlecht
Mannlich KP -
Maénnlich KP -
Mannlich KP -
Maénnlich KP -
Maénnlich KP -
Maénnlich KP -
Maénnlich KP -
Maénnlich KP -
Maénnlich KP -
Maénnlich KP -
Maénnlich KP -
Maénnlich KP -
Maénnlich KP -
Geschlecht

Frauen

Frauen

Frauen

Frauen

Frauen

Frauen

Frauen

Frauen

Frauen

Frauen

Kategorie
Veterani A
Veterani A
Veterani A
Veterani A

Veterani A

Kategorie
Veterani B
Veterani B
Veterani B
Veterani B
Veterani B
Veterani B
Veterani B
Veterani B
Veterani B
Veterani B
Veterani B
Veterani B

Veterani B

Club
KOMENDA-MOSTA
KAMNIK

3D ELEKTRO LJUBLJANA

Club

SD DIV)I ZA|CI
KGT PAPEZ
KAMNIK

AK DOMZALE
SKD MEKINJE
MENGES
KLJUKA

DU KAMNIK

SD NANOS PODNANOS

SULCI KAMNIK

Kategorie Club

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

KP - Veteranke

SKD MEKINJE

Robida

KAMNIK
DOMZALE

MEDVODE

1962
1963
1966
1965

1960

1955
1956
1955
1948
1952
1946
1950
1956
1952
1956
1954
1956

1938

1961
1953
1959
1963
1963
1962
1942
1953
1957

1953

Cas
00:32:31.4
00:32:33.3
00:35:35.7
00:39:36.1

00:50:10.7

Cas
00:27:11.9
00:29:41.8
00:30:37.8
00:31:46.9
00:32:03.5
00:33:18.5
00:33:50.1
00:36:00.7
00:36:10.3
00:36:53.0
00:37:46.3
00:40:29.9

00:40:40.7

Cas
00:33:29.8
00:33:57.6
00:34:47.1
00:36:08.2
00:36:54.0
00:41:48.5
00:42:34.5
00:42:55.1
00:45:29.9

00:46:55.8


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1814
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3730
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10033
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20817
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10085
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10015
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1720
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1857
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4108
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4171
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4628
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9670
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6989
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9834
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7064
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9174
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9866
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5938
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7085
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6036
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4113

11 PAJENK MARIJANA Frauen KP - Veteranke DOMZALE 1950 00:47:31.0


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6058

